

This limited warranty covers any defects in material or workmanship in Sleepyhead Flooring underlay products during the warranty period.

During the warranty period Sleepyhead Flooring will repair or replace at no charge product that proves defective because of improper materials or workmanship under normal use.

The warranty period for Sleepyhead Flooring underlay products is for the life of the carpet.

This warranty does not cover any problem that is caused by damage not resulting from materials or workmanship.

To claim on this warranty you must contact Sleepyhead Flooring National Sales Manager:

Stephanie Stewart

Email: Stephanie.Stewart@thecomfortgroup.co